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COVID-19 STATUS OF ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLANDS AS ON 22.01.2021 
 

 Status of COVID-19 Cases: 

 

Details Upto   

21st Jan. 

On 

22nd Jan. 

Total  

Confirmed Cases  4991 01 4992 

Cured/Discharged from Hospital 4904 03 4907 

Death 62 0 62 

Active Cases  25 - 23 

 

   
 Clinical Management of Cases: 

 

Name of District 
Isolation Beds 

Available 
Occupied Positive Cases 

Admitted 

North & Middle Andaman 173 00 00 

South Andaman 838 23 23 

Nicobar 26 00 00 

  

 Status of Sample and Testing for COVID-19:  

 

Total Samples sent till date  210762 

Total Reports received till date  210762 

Total Pending Reports 0 

Rate of Testing Per Million 526905 

Test Positivity Rate 2.37% 

 
 

 
 
 

 



 

24x7 CONTROL ROOM NUMBERS: 240126/ 232102 / 1077 / 1070 
 

 

 COVID-19 Vaccination Drive Phase – I  

 
 

 
 

*includes 91 Defence Health Care Workers 

 

 
 Passengers screened at VSI Airport & Haddo Wharf  

 
 

Details From 25th May 

to 21st Jan. 

On 

22nd Jan. 

Total  

Incoming passengers  

a) VSI Airport  

b) Haddo Wharf 

 

102658 

871 

 

1236 

0 

 

103894 

871 

Outward passengers 

a) VSI Airport 

b) Haddo Wharf 

 

106940 

928 

 

832 

0 

 

107772 

928 

   
 

On 22.01.2021, 1223 passengers produced RTPCR negative report. 

 

 

Name of District Upto 
21st Jan 

On 
22nd Jan 

Total 

South Andaman 922 139 1061 

N&M Andaman 202 295 497 

Total Beneficiaries Vaccinated 1558* 


