अण्डमान तथा निकोबार प्रशासन ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ADMINISTRATION सचिवालय/SECRETARIAT

HEALTH BULLETIN FOR CONTAINMENT OF नोवल कोरोनावायरस रोग (COVID-19)

(No. 298/ 22nd January 2021)

COVID-19 STATUS OF ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLANDS AS ON 22.01.2021

> Status of COVID-19 Cases:

Details	Upto 21 st Jan.	On 22 nd Jan.	Total
Confirmed Cases	4991	01	4992
Cured/Discharged from Hospital	4904	03	4907
Death	62	0	62
Active Cases	25	-	23

> Clinical Management of Cases:

Name of District	Isolation Beds Available	Occupied	Positive Cases Admitted
North & Middle Andaman	173	00	00
South Andaman	838	23	23
Nicobar	26	00	00

> Status of Sample and Testing for COVID-19:

Total Samples sent till date	210762
Total Reports received till date	210762
Total Pending Reports	0
Rate of Testing Per Million	526905
Test Positivity Rate	2.37%

> COVID-19 Vaccination Drive Phase - I

Name of District	Upto 21 st Jan	On 22 nd Jan	Total
South Andaman	922	139	1061
N&M Andaman	202	295	497
Total Beneficiaries Vaccinated		1558*	

^{*}includes 91 Defence Health Care Workers

> Passengers screened at VSI Airport & Haddo Wharf

Details	From 25th May	On	Total
	to 21st Jan.	22 nd Jan.	
Incoming passengers			
a) VSI Airport	102658	1236	103894
b) Haddo Wharf	871	0	871
Outward passengers			
a) VSI Airport	106940	832	107772
b) Haddo Wharf	928	0	928

On 22.01.2021, 1223 passengers produced RTPCR negative report.